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 Netika norādīts neviens meklēšanas kritērijs, tiek atspoguļoti visi ieraksti.

61. - 80. no 5689 ierakstiem(-a)
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61 MOHAMMADULLAH
MATI
محمد الله مطيع
Mawlawi Nanai

Arghandab
District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

1961; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

62 ATIQULLAH WALI
MOHAMMAD
عتیق الله ولی محمد
Atiqullah

Tirin Kot District,
Uruzgan
Province,
Afghanistan

1962; 2001-01-31;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-10-19;
2013-02-11;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

63 NAJIBULLAH
HAQQANI
HIDAYATULLAH
نجیب الله حقانی هدايت
الله
Najibullah Haqani

- 1971; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2007-09-27;
2011-11-29;
2014-05-16

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

64 ABDUL RAQIB
TAKHARI
عبدالرقیب تخاری

Zardalu Darra
village, Kalafgan
District, Takhar
Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 1973;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31;
2014-05-16

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

65 MOHAMMAD WALI
MOHAMMAD EWAZ
محمد ولی محمد عوض
Mohammad Wali

Jelawur village,
Arghandab
District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

1965; 2001-01-31;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-08-13;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

66 HABIBULLAH RESHAD
حبیب الله رشاد

Waghaz District,
Ghazni Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 1973;
2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

67 AHMED JAN
AKHUNDZADA WAZIR
احمد جان آخوندزاده وزیر
Haji Ahmad Jan
Ahmed Jan Akhund

Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

1953; 1958;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

68 SADUDDIN SAYYED
سعد الدين سيد
Sadudin Sayed
Sadruddin

Chaman District,
Pakistan

1968; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111076-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111077-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111078-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111080-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111081-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111082-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111083-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111084-ano
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69 AKHTAR MOHAMMAD
MANSOUR SHAH
MOHAMMED
اختر محمد منصور شاه
محمد
Akhtar Mohammad
Mansour Khan
Muhammad
Akhtar Muhammad
Mansoor
Akhtar Mohammad
Mansoor
Naib Imam

Band-e-Timur
village, Maiwand
District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan,
Kabul,
Afghanistan

1960; 1966;
1988-01-25;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2008-02-01;
2011-11-29;
2016-12-23

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

70 HIDAYATULLAH
هدايت الله
Abu Turab

Arghandab
District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 2001-03-08;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2008-02-28;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

71 MATIULLAH
مطيع الله

Daman District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

1973; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

72 AREFULLAH AREF
GHAZI MOHAMMAD
عارف الله عارف غازی
محمد
Arefullah Aref

Lawang
(Lawand) village,
Gelan District,
Ghazni Province,
Afghanistan

1958; 2001-01-31;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

73 ABDUL JALIL
HAQQANI WALI
MOHAMMAD
عبد الجليل حقانی ولی
محمد
Abdul Jalil Akhund
Akhter Mohmad son
of Noor Mohmad (اختر
محمد ولد نور محمد
),
Haji Gulab Gul (حاجی
گلاب گل ولد حاجی
( حضرت گل
Abdul Jalil Haqqani
Nazar Jan

Logar,
Afghanistan
Khwaja Malik
village,
Arghandab
District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan

1963; 2003-02-04;
2003-12-20;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2007-09-27;
2012-02-13;
2013-02-11;
2013-12-31;
2014-05-16

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

74 QUDRATULLAH
JAMAL
قدرت الله جمال
Haji Sahib

Gardez, Paktia
Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

75 ABDUL RAHMAN
AHMAD HOTTAK
عبدالرحمان احمد هوتک
Hottak Sahib

Ghazni Province,
Afghanistan

1957; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-09;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111090-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111092-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111094-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111097-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111107-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111108-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111109-ano
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76 ABDULHAI MOTMAEN
عبدالحی مطمئن
Abdul Haq son of M.
Anwar Khan (عبد الحق
ولد محمد انور
(خان

Shinkalai village,
Nad-e-Ali
District,
Helmand
Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan

1973; 2012-01-31;
2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31;
2014-05-16

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

77 NOORUDDIN TURABI
MUHAMMAD QASIM
نورالدین ترابی محمد
قاسم
Noor ud Din Turabi
Haji Karim

Spin Boldak
District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

1963; 1956; 1955;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2010-04-12;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

78 MOHAMMAD AZAM
ELMI
محمد اعظم علمی
Muhammad Azami

Sayd Karam
District, Paktia
Province,
Afghanistan

1968; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

79 MOHAMMAD MOSLIM
HAQQANI
MUHAMMADI GUL
محمد مسلم حقانى
محمدی گل
Moslim Haqqani

Gawargan
village, Pul-e-
Khumri District,
Baghlan
Province,
Afghanistan

1965; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

80 MOHAMMAD SALIM
HAQQANI
محمد سلیم حقانی

Alingar District,
Laghman
Province,
Afghanistan

1966; 1967;
2001-01-31;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

Individual ANO Taliban  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111110-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111112-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111113-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111115-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111118-ano

